
2017 FULL SCHEDULE

ALL HOME GAMES | MCU PARK | BR0OKLYN

2017 SEASON TICKETS ON SALE NOW | NYCOSMOS.COM | 855-712-6766

SPRING SEASON 
Mar 25 Sat 7:30pm Puerto Rico  BEIN SPORTS

Apr 01 Sat 7:00pm Miami  BEIN SPORTS | WPIX11

Apr 08 Sat 7:30pm Miami  ESPN3 | MSG

Apr 22 Sat 7:00pm Jacksonville Armada  BEIN SPORTS | MSG

Apr 29 Sat 10:00pm San Francisco Deltas  TWITTER | MSG

May 06 Sat 7:00pm Jacksonville Armada  ESPN3 | MSG

May 13 Sat 7:00pm Puerto Rico  ESPN3 | MSG

May 27 Sat 7:00pm San Francisco Deltas  BEIN SPORTS | MSG

Jun 04 Sun 4:00pm North Carolina  ESPN3 | MSG

Jun 07 Wed 7:30pm Edmonton  ESPN3 | MSG

Jun 10 Sat 4:00pm North Carolina  ESPN3 | MSG

Jun 16 Fri 7:30pm Puerto Rico  ESPN3 | MSG

Jun 24 Sat 7:30pm Miami  BEIN SPORTS | MSG

Jul 04 Tue 7:30pm Indy Eleven  BEIN SPORTS | MSG

Jul 08 Sat 7:30pm Indy Eleven  ESPN3 | MSG

Jul 15 Sat 9:00pm Edmonton  ESPN3

FALL SEASON
Jul 29 Sat 7:00pm Miami  MSG

Aug 05 Sat 10:00pm San Francisco Deltas  MSG

Aug 11 Fri 9:00pm Edmonton TBD

Aug 19 Sat 7:30pm Indy Eleven  MSG

Aug 26 Sat 7:30pm North Carolina  MSG

Sep 03 Sun 7:30pm Jacksonville Armada  MSG

Sep 06 Wed 8:00pm Miami  MSG

Sep 09 Sat 7:30pm Puerto Rico  MSG

Sep 17 Sun 5:00pm Jacksonville Armada  MSG

Sep 20 Wed 7:30pm San Francisco Deltas  MSG

Sep 23 Sat 7:00pm North Carolina  MSG

Sep 30 Sat 7:30pm Puerto Rico  MSG

Oct 07 Sat 7:30pm Indy Eleven  TBD

Oct 14 Sat 7:00pm Edmonton TBD

Oct 22 Sun 4:00pm Jacksonville Armada  TBD

Oct 28 Sat 7:00pm Puerto Rico  TBD

Additional U.S. Open Cup Matches and Playoff Games Home Games Away Games


